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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

Waitotaea County—continued.
Darbyshire, Jolin, Maxwelltown
Darbyshire, Nathan, Maxwelltown
Darbysliire, W. J., Maxwelltown
Davey, W. J., Kai Iwi
DaTies, R.'and J., Maxwelltown
Donald, John, jun.,Wanganui
Earle, R. 0., Papaiti
Fleming and Campbell, Mission Station,

care Dalgety and Co., Wanganui
Foreman, Stephen, Wanganui
Forlong, D. G., Glen Lee, Maxwelltown
Forlong, D. G., Terawa, Maxwelltown
Fowler, F. &., Westmere
Handley, F. and S. GK, Maxwelltown
Handloy, George H., Rapanui
Handley, John, Okehu, Wanganui
Handley, S. G., Nukumaru, Waitotara
Handley, S., Rapanui
Harding, A., Grange, Ashurst
Hartwell, Mrs. Jane, Waitotara
Hodges, James, Rapanui
Hughes, J. W., Puke Araki Maxwelltown ...
Hunter, Mrs. C. M., Parkhead, Westmere ...
Huston William, Okehu, Maxwelltown
Jackson, H. H., Brunswick
Johnson, Arthur L., " Te Rama," Maxwell-

town
Lewis, E. A., Waihapi, Te Tuhi, Wanganui

River
Lind, W. S., Rapanui
Low, p. W., Holly Lodge, Papaiti
Mackintosh, Angus, Aramoho
Manson, N. P., Bushy Park, Kai Iwi
McBeth, W. F., Tayforth, Wanganui
McKee, William, Woodleigh, Wanganui
McFadyen, Thomas, Koriniti
McGregor, Gregor, Tarata, Okoia
McGregor, John, Kai Iwi
Mouli, N., Wanganui
Mitchell, George, Wanganui
Montgomery Bros., Ashby Lodge, Brunswick
Montgomery Bros., Wickham's, Brunswick
Montgomery Bros., Oamaranui, Weetmere ...
Moore, F., Oamaranui, Nukumaru
Moore, G. F., Kai Iwi
Moore, G. F., Rangitatau, Kai Iwi
Moore, G. F., Kokoarua, Kai Iwi
Moore, G. F., Tarapuruhi, Kai Iwi
Moore, G. F., Nukumaru, Kai Iwi
Moore, G. F. M., Bushy Park, Kai Iwi
Morrison, William, Maxwelltown
Mouton, Fk. O. H., Pakaraka, Maxwelltown
Mullins, Gregory, Mangaiti, Brunswick
Mullins, Gregory, Brunswick
Murray and Hunter Bros., Manganui-o-Taliu,

Kai Iwi
Murphy, E. Matai Moana, Jerusalem,

Wanganui Riyer
Pairman, R., Rapanui
Parsons, A. W., Kaikura, Kukaramea
Parsons, E., Waitotara
Pearce, Gilbert, Waitotara
Pearce, G. V., Weraroa, Kakaramea
Peat, James, jun., Mangahoropito, Waitotara
Peat, William, Brunswick
Peel, S. W., Te Rimu, Wanganui
Porritt, Harold E., Ruawahia, Brunswick ...
Purcell, W. F., Sunnyside, Brunswick
Rangitaura, Orangimea
Reid, James, Waipuna, Brunswick
Reid, W. H., Nukunaru
Rendell, John, Pickwick, Wanganui
Reynolds, S. J., Maxwelltown
Rhodes Bros., Rangitatau, Castlecliff
Rhodes, Bros., Seafield, Castlecliff
Richardson, A. H., Brunswick
Ritchie, W., Westmere
Robb, John, Westmere
Robertson, N. D., Waireka, Papaiti
Rodwell, George, Brunswick
Rodwell, George, Brunswick
Rollo, James S., Brunswick
Ross, Donald, Otakino, Brunswick

482
431
591
500

2622
79

1818
950

234
997

1304
85

2055

2233
2162
1350
300

1085
2

1191
690
325

2355

31

13
661

1890
85

677

2350
676
615
771

7980
4100
5350
1400
3700
2500

750
1669
2131
1850

60
9078

638
425
609
163

2631
81

1070
349

Nil
953

Nil
Nil
455

1578
1969
3200
Nil
Nil
950

7
1211
779
648

1324
1223

392

50
375
112

2098
39

657
608
200
150

9
1560
1039
Nil
685

7530
4320
4700
1200
1600
2250

550
1581
Nil
1570

148
9768

1285 5336

420
2078
4339
2212
2090
1932

550
2130

584
100
800

9346
118
55

2045
3140

260
Nil
3547
1562
2160
1200
2126

817
2014

250
Nil
1040
7330
Nil
130

2060
3020

82
200

55
388

1284
430
150

1530

' 387

1588
1114

1630

No. of Sheepon
April30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

WAITOTABA CotTNTY—continued.
Rose, Robert, Toi Farm, Brunswick
Russell, C. G., Ratahau, Nukumaru
Ruseell, George 8., Rapanui
Senior and Benett, Dublin Street,Wanganui
Seynour, F. G., Belmont, Brunswick
Smith, W. E., Tauwhau, Brunswick
Stevenson, J. L., Brunswick
Sutton, William, Owehiti, Nukumaru
Symee, A. J., Matea Farm, Kai Iwi
Tawee, Mrs. B. H., Opaeahu, Kai Iwi
Taylor, J. J., Marua, Westmere
Taylor, R. B., Westmere
Te Ua Tamehana, Ranana, Wanganui River
Toa Rangitatu, Ranana
Turner Bros., Brunswick
Turner, Charles, Brunswick
Turner, Charles, Tokomaru, Brunswick
Webb Bros., Lansdowne, Brunswick
Wells, W. S., Brunswick
Werahiko Atereo, Jeruealem
Whakaepa, Maria, Pipiriki
Wicksteed, A. L., Wanganui
Wightman, Thomas, Murray Hill, Aratnoho
Williams, J. T., Wanganui
Wilson and Co., Kaikokopai, Aramoho
Wilson, Alex. Brunswick
Woon, W. G., Kauarapaoa, Raorikia
Wright, A. Z., Brunswick
Wright, H. J., Brunswick

787
1641

100

731
1442
1212
682

1500
1382
267

60

229
890

1109
140
30

872
1782

80
14

527
1600
4485
1262
662

Nil
1359
.710

102
103
986

Nil
Nil
1006
287
Nil
212
302
637

16
300

1325
940

55
182

342
641

42
345

1935
950

273

WAIMARINO COUNTY.
Akapita, Rangiwaea, Karioi
Allaway, A. E. S., Oaklands, Raetihi
Ani Hoori, Ranana
Ani teKooro, Ranana
Aporo, Karioi
Ashwell, Alfred, Raetihi
Aterea Wliakaraka, Ranana
Austin, T.. Raetihi
Bamber, Thomas A., " Morikau," Rusthall,

Wanganui
Bannerman, John G., Jerusalem, Wanganui

River
Bateman, Joseph, Raetihi
Berry, George, Raetihi
Berry, Mrs. Jane,Raetihi
Biekerton, F., Raetihi
Bolton, George, Raetihi
Brass, Peter, Raetihi
Bromner, A., and Co., Kaitieke
Brough W., Taoroa
Cameron, Duncan, Mangaetauroa, Fordell ..
Campbull, A. M., Matahiwi
Campbell, A., Raurimu
Campion, James,Karioi
Carter, William T., Karioi
Caverhill, John S., Mangoihe
Chapman, R. W., and Son, Waiouru
Chapman, William, Ohakuno
Connolley, Abraham, Raetihi
Coote, W., Raetihi
Cowie, H. T., Pipiriki
Cox, G. W., Pukekata
Craig, John,Waiouru
Craig, W., Waitangi, Putiki, Wanganui
Crocker, Mrs. T. H., Kaitieke
Dale, F., Raetihi, Orautoha
Davis, A. H., Pukekata
Diekson, James, Raetihi
Dodd, R. H., Box 64, Wanganui
Dwyer, John, Ohakune
Edwards, E. E., Orautoha
Ellery, F. J., Raetihi
Ellis,"W. F., Ohakune
Eru Tewiki, Karioi
Eru, Tetoi, Karioi
Everton, W. H., Orautoha
Fetzer, L., Raetihi
Fetzer, Mrs. Annie, Kopurutuku, Ohakune...
Fitzgerald, E., Raurimu
Fitzpatriek, T., Owhango ,.

171,759 167,265

100
388
100
100
115
410

100
310
100
100
40

557
35

317
1705

139

1395 1521

157
103
284

70
419

400
1130

9140

400
149

2024
40

2800
6865

53
172
98

171
211
910
280
700

1556
2898

303
6751

618
68

22000
1122
457
270
520
183

2837
6858

282
76
31

700
240
553
293
263

Nil
Nil
Nil
341

Nil
675
694
798

50

250

290
91
80
93

152
340

1359
564
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